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         (Phone)                                 

 

TAMU FACULTY 

Adelman, Zach  458-3107 

Behmer, Spencer 845-7304  

Bernal, Julio 862-8378  

Coates, Craig 458-1219  

Coulson, Robert N. 845-9725  

Eubanks, Micky 862-7847  

Hamer, Gabriel 862-4067  

Heinz, Kevin 862-3407  

Johnston, J. Spencer 845-8295  

Medina, Raul                           845-4775 (Cell) 301-335-4464  

Myles, Kevin 458-3110 

Oswald, John 862-3507  

Pietrantonio, Patricia 845-9728  

Ragsdale, David 845-2510  

Rangel, Juliana 845-1074  

Slotman, Michel 845-7556 

Song, Hojun 845-2481  

Sword, Greg 862-1702  

Tamborindeguy, Cecilia 845-2619  

Tarone, Aaron 862-1311  

Teel, Pete D. 845-3253  

Tomberlin, Jeff 845-9718  

Vargo, Ed  845-5855  

Zhu-Salzman, Keyan 458-3357  

 
LECTURERS 

Brundage, Adrienne  845-9731 

Kovar, Scott                  Cell: (516) 641-1661 

Shepherd, Tonya 845-1079 
 
 

 

REGULATORY APIARY 
Baxter, Bill   845-9721 
Herrington, Kathleen   845-9713 
Reed, Mary (Chief Apiary Inspector)   845-9714 
VACANT    845-9721 
 

 

AGRILIFE RESEARCH FACULTY 

Badillo, Ismael (Weslaco) (956) 969-5658 

Brewer, Michael (Corpus) (361) 265-9201 

Mitchell, Forrest (Stephenville) cell: (254) 967-3947   

Parajulee, Megha (Lubbock) (806) 746-6101 

Szczepaniec, Ada (Amarillo) (806) 354-5849 

Way, M.O. (Beaumont) (409) 752-2741 ext. 2231  

      Cell (409) 658-2186 

Wilson, L. T. (Beaumont)  (409) 752-3045 

 

 

 

 

AGRILIFE EXTENSION ENTOMOLOGISTS 

Allen, Charles (San Angelo)  (325) 657-7329  

Bowling, Robert (Corpus Christi)   (361) 265-9203  

Bynum, Ed (Amarillo)  (806) 677-5600  

Kerns, David (C/S) IPM Coordinator  (979) 458-0336 

Knutson, Allen (Dallas)  (972) 952-9222  

Merchant, Mike (Dallas)  (972) 952-9204  

Porter, Pat (Lubbock)  (806) 723-8427  

Puckett, Robert (College Station)  (979) 458-0853  

Swiger, Sonja (Stephenville)  (254) 968-4144  

Vacant (Weslaco)  (956) 968-5581 

Vyavhare, Suhas (Lubbock)  (806) 723-8446  

 
 

EXTENSION PROGRAM SPECIALISTS 
Brown, Wizzie (Austin)  (512) 854-9606  

Hurley, Janet (Dallas)  (972) 952-9213  

Keck, Molly (San Antonio)  (210) 631-0400  

Nester, Paul (Houston)  (281) 855-5600  

Ree, William (Bill) (ERL Bldg. 815, RM. 110)  (979) 458-0335  

Vafaie, Erfan (Overton)  (903) 834-6191 ext. 239  

 
 

EXTENSION AGENTS- IPM 
Biles, Stephen (Port Lavaca)  (361) 552-3324  

Doederlein, Tommy (Lamesa) (806) 759-7030  

Drake, David (Commerce) (903) 886-5363 

Easterling, Brad (Garden City) (432) 354-2381  

Gonzales, John David (Muleshoe) (806) 272-4584 

Harrell, Kate (Wharton) (979) 532-3310  

Kesheimer, Katelyn (Lubbock) (806) 775-1740 

Vacant (Hillsboro) (254) 582-4022  

Mays, Tyler (Brownfield) (806) 637-4060 

Reed, Blayne (Plainview)  (806) 291-5273  

Sekula, Danielle (Weslaco) (956) 968-5581  

Siders, Kerry (Levelland) (806) 894-3150  

Webb, Joel (Ballinger) (325) 365-2219 

Vacant (El Paso) (915) 860-2515 

  

 
 

ADJUNCT GRADUATE FACULTY 

Dr. Mark Eric Benbow  Dr. Rudy Bueno  

Dr. Mustapha Debboun  Dr. Jesus F. Esquivel 

Dr. Job Lopez Dr. Heather Jordan  

Dr. Charles Suh  

 
 

USDA/ARS or APHIS – COLLEGE STATION 

Esquivel, Jesus  260-9519  

Suh, Charles 260-9588  

Westbrook, John  260-9531        

  

 
 

 ECOLOGY AND EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY (EEB) 
Jason Martina 845-2114    Rm. 316
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Ragsdale, David ................... 845-2510 Professor and Head, 412GB  

Teel, Pete .............................. 845-3253 Assoc. Head Acad., 416 

Allen, Charles ....................... 845-5877 Assoc. Head Ext., 412E 

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT STAFF 

Advising Main Office .......... 845-9733 ............................................. 404 

Anzualda, Felicita ................ 845-9741 .......................................... 412D 

ENTO Main Office  ............. 845-2516 ............................................. 412 

EXT Main Office ................. 845-7026 ............................................. 411 

Gold, Teresa ......................... 845-2510 .......................................... 412G 

Hapes, Rebecca .................... 862-5965 ........................................... 404C 

Jackson, Esther .................... 845-7020 ........................................... 411B 

Jensen, Robert ..................... 845-9739 .......................................... 412A 

Krauter, Pete  ....................... 862-9173  .......... BCF Bldg. 1146 Rm. 114 

Lundstrom, Peggy................ 845-7027 .......................................... 411A 

Nolan, Rhonda ..................... 845-9742 ........................................... 412B 

Pfeffer, Carina ..................... 845-9743 ........................................... 412C 

Pool, Ann .............................. 845-0122 ........................................... 404B 

Rodriguez, Aaron ................ 862-1484 ............................................. 415 

Rollins, Angie ....................... 862-5968 ........................................... 412F 

Smith, Carla ......................... 845-4000 ........................................ 412GA 

Williams, Rob ....................... 458-3449 ........................................... 411C 
 

Adelman, Zach ..................... 458-3107 .......................................... 329A 

Pledger/conference room ....... 458-0302 ............................................. 329 

 Lab ............................. 458-3106 ............................................. 330 

Behmer, Spencer .................. 845-7304 ............................................. 509 

 Lab ............................. 845-0350 .......................................... 507A 

Bernal, Julio ......................... 862-8378 .................................... Bldg. 116 

 Lab ............................. 845-2893 .................................... Bldg. 861 

Brundage, Adrienne  ........... 845-9731 .......................................... 404A 

Coates, Craig ........................ 458-1219 ............................................. 319 

Coulson, Robert ................... 845-9725 ............................................. 408 

 Lab  ............................ 845-9735 .......................................... 405A 

 Lab ............................. 845-9736 ............................................. 406 

Apiary Inspection  
Reed, Mary, Chief ............... 845-9714Apiary Insp. Serv. Riverside Bldg. 6884 

 Baxter Bill ................. 845-9721Apiary Insp. Serv. Riverside Bldg. 6884 
 Herrington, Kathleen . 845-9713Apiary Insp. Serv. Riverside Bldg. 6884 

VACANT .................. 845-9721Apiary Insp. Serv. Riverside Bldg. 6884  
Eubanks, Micky ................... 862-7847 .......... BCC Bldg. 1146 Rm. 115 

 Lab ............................. 458-3948 .......... BCC Bldg. 1146 Rm. 122 

Gold, Roger (Retired) ........... 845-1946 ............................................. 318 

Hamer, Gabriel .................... 862-4067 ..........................................  515E 

 Lab ............................. 862-3943 ......................................... 515 

Harris, Marvin (Retired) ...... 845-9757 ........ ERL Bldg. 815 Rm. 107 

Heinz, Kevin ......................... 862-3407 ....... BCF Bldg. 1146 Rm. 108 

 Arthurs, Steven .......... 862-3407  ...... BCF Bldg. 1146 Rm. 125 

 Krauter, Pete .............. 862-9173 ...... BCF Bldg. 1146 Rm. 114 

Johnston, Spencer ............... 845-8295............................................. 314 

 Lab ............................. 845-8292............................................. 312 

Kerns, David  ....................... 458-0336................ ERL Bldg.815 – 103J 

Wilson, Greg.............. 972-743-0045 .................... ERL Bldg.815 

Medina, Raul  ...................... 845-4775 ......... BCF Bldg. 1146 Rm. 110 

Cell ............................ (301) 335-4464 

Lab ............................. 845-5163.......... BCF Bldg. 1146 Rm. 124 

Myles, Kevin......................... 458-3110 ........................................... 329B 

 Lab ............................. 458-3109 ............................................. 323 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Oswald, John .......................... 862-3507       Insect Collection 216A 

 Riley(Retired) ............  845-5935 ....................... Insect Collection 213 

 Belov, Vassili  ...........  862-9127  .....................  Insect Collection 313 

 Vacant   .... 845-9712  .................... Insect Collection 216C 

 Howard, Sam  ............  862-3508 ....................... Insect Collection 215 

Wright, Karen (Asst. Curator)845-9711 ..................... Insect Collection 216B 

Shirley, Xanthe (USDA/PPQ) 862-3052  .................... Insect Collection 216D 

Pietrantonio, Patricia .......... 845-9728 ................................................... 518 

 Lab “Tox./Mol.Lab” ........ 845-9755 ........................................ 512 & 513 

 Brock, Christina .............. 845-9755 ................................................... 513 

 Calkins, Travis ................ 845-9755 ................................................... 513 

Puckett, Robert .................... 458-0853 .......... Rollins Bldg. 1804 Rm. 101C 

Rangel-Posada, Juliana ....... 845-1074 ................................................... 315 

 Lab .................................. 845-1079 ................................................... 309 

 Shepherd, Tonya.............. 845-1079 ................................................... 309 

 Riverside ......................... 845-1074 ......................... Bldg. 6884 Rm. 103 

Slotman, Michel ................... 845-7556 ................................................... 510 

 Lab .................................. 845-1885 ................................................... 507 

Song, Hojun ......................... 845-2481 .......................................... BCC 118 

 Lab .................................. 845-2487 .......................................... BCC 119 

Sword, Gregory  .................. 862-1702 ..........  ERL Bldg. 815 Rm. 112-120 

 Lab .................................. 458-9284  .......... ERL Bldg. 815 Rm. 112-120 

Tamborindeguy, Cecilia  ..... 845-2619 ................................................... 516 

 Lab .................................. 845-4958 ................................................... 519 

Tarone, Aaron ..................... 862-1311 ................................................... 420 

 Lab ..................................  .................................................................. 419 

 Lab .................................. 845-9747 ................................................... 418 

Teel, Pete .............................. 845-3253 ................................................... 416 

 Strey, Otto (Retired) ........ 845-9494 ....... Vet Tick Lab Bldgs. 0997/1047 

Tomberlin, Jeff .................... 845-9718 ........................ Bldg. 1051 RM. 103 

 Flies Lab .......................... 845-8682 ............................ Bldg. 1043, Rm. 8 

Vargo, Ed ............................. 845-5855  ......... Rollins Bldg. 1804 Rm. 101B 

  Johnson, Laura ................ 458-9848  ............Rollins Bldg. 1804 Rm. 111 

  Jordan, Lisa ..................... 845-5855 .......... Rollins Bldg. 1804 Rm. 101A 

    ........................................ 458-0852 .......... Rollins Bldg. 1804 Rm. 101D 

   Shults, Phillip .................. 458-0854 .......... Rollins Bldg. 1804 Rm. 101F 

  Wade, Taylor ................... 458-9877 Rollins Bldg. 1804 Rm. 101G 

Vinson, Brad (Retired) ......... 845-9754 ................... ERL Bldg.815 - 103DA 

Woolley, Jim (Retired) ......... 845-9349 ................................................... 305 

 Lab .................................. 845-3699 ................................................... 311 

Zhu-Salzman, Keyan ........... 458-3357  Norman Borlaug Bldg. 1513, Rm. 127C 127C 

 Lab .................................. 862-9174 ...........  Norman Borlaug Bldg. 1513 

 

OTHER NUMBERS: 
ENTO Fax Number  ................................................. 845-6305 

AL-EXT ENTO Fax Number   ................................................. 845-7029 

Urban Fax Number  ................................................. 845-5926 

Apiary Fax Number  ................................................. 845-0983 

Heep Lost & Found   ................................................. 845-3341 

Parking Service  ................................................. 862-7275 

TAMU Campus Operator  ................................................. 845-3211 

West Campus Media  ................................................. 862-8957 

 

Report Smoke or Odors  ...................... 845-4311 or 845-2132 

Radio Room (after-hours emergency: building related) ...... 845-4311 

Emergency (Life threating)  ................................................. 9-911 
 

SHIPPING ADDRESS: 

Department of Entomology   

TAMU MS 2475  

Minnie Belle Heep Center Rm. 412   

College Station, TX 77843-2475  

Physical Address: 

370 Olson Blvd. Bldg. 1502 


